Time

10:30

10.45

13.00

13.15

13.45

14.15

15.15

15.30

16.30

16.45

Harris Review Panel Meeting 14

THE

HARRIS
REVIEW

Independent review into self-inflicted
deaths in custody of 18-24 year olds

10:30 — 13:45, 4" December 2014
8.29A, 102 Petty France, London, SW1H 9AJ

Agenda Item

Minutes & Actions

Case Summaries

Break

Maturity tool

Lead Papers

TH 2014-12-04A — Minutes of
previous meeting 2014-11-20

TH 2014-12-04Ba — Key Themes
2014-12-04Bb — Case Summaries
(Complete)

2014-12-04Bc — Case Summaries
(data extract)

Lunch to be served at 12.45

Georgia Barnett 2014-12-04C- Commissioning
(NOMS Chartered & Strategy for Young Adult Men
Registered Forensic 2014-12-04Ca — Commissioning
Psychologist) Principles for young adult men

Harris Review Stakeholder Meeting 16
13.45 - 16.45, 4" December 2014
8.29A, 102 Petty France, London, SW1H 9A)J

Briefing in advance of Stakeholders

Magistrates Association

Break

Senior Judiciary

Discussions following presentation

Close

2014-12-04D - Briefing for
Magistrates Association
2014-12-04E - Briefing for Senior
Judiciary

Fiona Abbot and Jo
Easton — Magistrates
Association

Mr Justice Holroyde and
Yvonne Powell (Chair of
the National Bench
Chairs’ Forum)




