

## Harris Review Panel Meeting 14 10:30 – 13:45, 4<sup>th</sup> December 2014 8.29A, 102 Petty France, London, SW1H 9AJ

	Time	Agenda Item	Lead	Papers
1.	10:30	Minutes & Actions	ТН	2014-12-04A – Minutes of previous meeting 2014-11-20
2.	10.45	Case Summaries	TH	2014-12-04Ba — Key Themes 2014-12-04Bb — Case Summaries (Complete) 2014-12-04Bc — Case Summaries (data extract)
3.	13.00	Break	Lunch to be served at 12.45	
4.	13.15	Maturity tool	Georgia Barnett (NOMS Chartered & Registered Forensic Psychologist)	2014-12-04C- Commissioning Strategy for Young Adult Men 2014-12-04Ca — Commissioning Principles for young adult men

## Harris Review Stakeholder Meeting 16 13.45 – 16.45, 4<sup>th</sup> December 2014 8.29A, 102 Petty France, London, SW1H 9AJ

1.	13.45	Briefing in advance of Stakeholders		2014-12-04D – Briefing for Magistrates Association 2014-12-04E – Briefing for Senior Judiciary
2.	14.15	Magistrates Association	Fiona Abbot and Jo Easton – Magistrates Association	
3.	15.15	Break		
4.	15.30	Senior Judiciary	Mr Justice Holroyde and Yvonne Powell (Chair of the National Bench Chairs' Forum)	
5.	16.30	Discussions following presentation		
6.	16.45	Close		